MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

ISIN:  AT0000938204

Overview

2024/04/19 17:35:17
Price

117.00 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange Vienna
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 093820

0.69% (0.80)

AT0000938204
MMK

Stock Exchange
EUR

Industry

Stock

2,340 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

113.80 EUR
117.00 EUR
113.80 EUR
116.20 EUR
116.180128 EUR
3,905
453,683.40

77

1,056
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/03/18 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/15 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/03/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24531192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000938204&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000938204&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000938204&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b7498b37f7aab3c6ec61f9618c353a7411b7c3e72196f3be5ce73096969c544&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0f82c9a63c36418e&time=1713689709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f5fa68feafa74dba655d670eadc51a587ded3c3aafa5699190f848b6798f644&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8cb14c9c57c424e40&time=1713689709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=114f038088ae8564f13b95a0f5bd720a1e181fcd3584185d419a974041d595a0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f262d6a8864320ba&time=1713689709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a3f184a0f3a3912a6741971b54bb3512c13b6b22fffeff5e7f7b1a0cb9486cb&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6457337ed31411cc0&time=1713689709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68b2c57861de46ab066f7c13926dd80650520c85b159b7aeb383132c9bfa1b92&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d03d422161dfdc83&time=1713689709&tool=RSC

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

Details

2024/04/19 17:35:17

Price

117.00 EUR

Difference (] 0.69% (0.80)
General attributes
ISIN AT0000938204
Symbol MMK
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,340 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 113.80 EUR
High 117.00 EUR
Low 113.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 116.20 EUR
VWAP 116.180128 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,905
Trading volume 453,683.40
Number of trades 77
Last size 1,056
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.75% -22.37% -35.79%
Perf (abs.) +2.00 -33.60 -65.00
Beta 1.09 0.75 0.49
Volatility 27.82 26.69 24.73

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

17:35

17:35

22:26

14:05

08:14

Price

117.00 EUR

117.00 EUR

116.80 EUR

115.00 EUR

115.40 EUR

116.08 EUR (6,772
114.04 EUR (7,372
118.24 EUR (5,927
125.38 EUR (5,412
128.60 EUR (2024/01/26
105.80 EUR (2024/03/12
151.00 EUR (2023/04/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
105.80 EUR (2024/03/12)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.45 77
0.01 3
0.00 4
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000938204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13541

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
03/26

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:30

08:01

08:01

21:49

20:26

19:30

21:52

115.10 EUR

113.60 EUR

113.60 EUR

116.00 EUR

127.13 USD

116.20 EUR

116.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10334183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62203706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185082

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

Brahmsplatz 6 - 1041 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-501-360-0
Fax: +43-1-501-36-91395

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Oswald Chairman of Managing

Franz
Hiesinger

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang Eder
Alexander Leeb

Nikolaus
Ankershofen

Andreas Hemmer

Ferdinand Mayr-
Melnhof-Saurau

Georg Mayr-Melnhof
Gerhard Novotny
Johannes Goess-

Saurau
Klaus Rabel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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